
Assembly Instructions / Instructions d’assemblage / Instrucciones para el ensamblaje
                                        Made in Malaysia / Fabriqué en Malaisie / Hecho en Malasia
 

x1 Headboard

x1 Tête de lit

x1 Cabecera

x1 HB Left Leg

x1 Patte de la tête de lit gauche

x1 Pata de cabecera izquierda

 
 

x1 HB Right Leg

x1 Pattes de la tête de lit droit

x1 Patas de cabecera derecha

x1 Footboard 

x1 Pied de lit

x1 Pie de cama

x1 Side Rail

x1 Traverse

x1 Travesano lateral

x14 Slats

x14 Lattes

x14 Listones

x1 Safety Rail

x1 Garde-corps

x1 Baranda de seguridad

x2 Bracket

x2 Support

x2 Soporte

 

x2 Center Supports

x2 Supports centraux

x2 Soportes centrales

x1 Side Rail

x1 Traverse

x1 Travesano lateral

x1 Side Rail

x1 Traverse

x1 Travesano lateral

x1 Side Rail

x1 Traverse

x1 Travesano lateral
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x1 Center Rail

x1 Traverse Centrale

x1 Travesano Central

x2 End Slat

x2 Latte d'extrémité

x2 Listones final

x1 Top Vertical Rail

x1 Traverse Supérieure

x1 Travesano superior

x1 Bottom Vertical Rail

x1 Traverse Inférieur

x1 Travesano inferior

x28 Plug

x28 Cubiertas de plástico

x28 Bouchon de plastique

 

x10 Allen Bolt 1/4" X40mm

x10 Vis à tête creuse 

hexagonale 1/4" X 40mm

x10 Perno Allen 1/4" X 40mm

x1 Open Wrench

x1 Clé à fourche

x1 Llave de boca

 
 

x32 Allen Bolt 1/4" X 20mm

x32 Vis à tête creuse 

hexagonale 1/4" X 20mm

x32 Perno Allen 1/4" X 20mm
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*Replaceable Part

x6 Flat Washer

x6 Rondelle plate

x6 Arandela plana

 

x6 Hex Nut

x6 Écrou hexagonal

x6 Tuerca hexagon

 
 

x1 Allen Wrench M4

x1 Clé hexagonale M4 

x1 Llave Allen M4
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PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIÈCES / LISTA DE PIEZAS
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO. :DS-D525-288-1 / -2
DESCRIPTION / LA DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCIÓN : Twin Metal Bed Frame-Gray / Lt Oak
                                                                                         Lit simple
                                                                                         Cama individual

Residential Use Only     Made in Malaysia / Fabriqué en Malaisie / Hecho en Malasia
        For further assembly information, please go to www.myfurnitureinstructions.com    
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BK

BL

BM

BN

BP

CD

CM

Page 2 of 4

1

2

3

A

C

G

H

H

J

J

I

K

G

A

C

B

B

K

H

I

I

O

J

Q

I

I

O

O

E

F

I

V

V

V

V

V

V

W

V

V

O

S

R

S

T

U

Q

R

R

R

R

Residential Use Only     Made in Malaysia / Fabriqué en Malaisie / Hecho en Malasia
        For further assembly information, please go to www.myfurnitureinstructions.com    
 

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO. :DS-D525-288-1 / -2
DESCRIPTION / LA DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCIÓN : Twin Metal Bed Frame-Gray / Lt Oak
                                                                                         Lit simple
                                                                                         Cama individual



 

 

 

 

 

CN

CT

CR

CP

CU

4

O

L

6

E

W

D

G

N

N

P

P

G

5

P

N

Page 3 of 4

D

B

B

E

F

G

H

F

V

W

V

L

M

O

R

R

S

M

T

U

Residential Use Only     Made in Malaysia / Fabriqué en Malaisie / Hecho en Malasia
        For further assembly information, please go to www.myfurnitureinstructions.com    
 

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO. :DS-D525-288-1 / -2
DESCRIPTION / LA DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCIÓN : Twin Metal Bed Frame-Gray / Lt Oak
                                                                                         Lit simple
                                                                                         Cama individual



            

 

Page 4 of 4
Replaceable Part

 / :DS-D525-288-1 / -2
DESCRIPTION LA DESCRIPTION / : Twin  Bed Frame-Gray / Lt Oak
                                                           Lit simple
                                                           ama individual

x 1 RD526-290-LLEG 
x 1 HB Left Leg 
x 1 Patte de la tête de lit gauche 
x 1 Pata de cabecera izquierda

x 1 RD526-290-RLEG 
x 1 HB Right Leg 
x 1 Patte de la tête de lit droit 
x 1 Pata de cabecera derecha

x 2 RD524-288-ESLAT 
x 2 End Slat 
x 2 Latte d'extrémité 
x 2 Listones final

x 1 RD524-288-TVRAIL 
x 1 Top Vertical Rail 
x 1 Traverse Supérieure 
x 1 Travesano superior

x 1 RD526-288-RAIL 
x 1 Safety Rail 
x 1 Garde-corps 
x 1 Baranda de seguridad

x 2 RD524-290-CESUP 
x 2 Center Supports 
x 2 Supports centraux 
x 2 Soportes centrales

x 2 RD524-290-BRACKET 
x 2 Bracket 
x 2 Support 
x 2 Soporte

x 14 RD524-288-SLAT 
x 14 Slats 
x 14 Lattes 
x 14 Listones

x 1 RD524-288-CRAIL 
x 1 Center Rail 
x 1 Traverse Centrale 
x 1 Travesano Central

x 28 RD524-290-PLUG 
x 28 Plug 
x 28 Cubiertas de plástico 
x 28 Bouchon de plastique

x 1 RD524-288-OVRAIL 
x 1 Bottom Vertical Rail 
x 1 Traverse Inférieur 
x 1 Travesano Inferior

x 1 RD526-288-HWKIT 
x 1 Hardware Kit 
x 1 Liste des pièces de quincaillerie 
x 1 Lista del kit de materiales
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